ECHOA

Transaction Detail By Account
January through December 2017

Huracan Irmay Maria

Total Huracan Irmay Maria

TOTAL

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Performance
Check 09/13/2017 5262 Generating Services Inv. 30495 Banco Popular de Puei  170.00 170.00
Performance
Check 09/13/2017 5263 Generating Services Inv. 30484 Banco Popular de Puel  174.00 344.00
Sigfredo Jardineria
Check 09/15/2017 5272 ylo Victor Vazquez Poda de arboles y ramas caidas Banco Popular de Puel  1,950.00 2,294.00
Sigfredo Jardineria
Check 09/15/2017 5273 ylo Victor Vazquez Remosion de desperdicios vegetativos Banco Popular de Puel  1,200.00 3,494.00
Check 09/23/2017 5249 Luis Hernandez Reembolso Banco Popular de Puel  296.00 3,790.00
Refrigeration Power
Check 09/28/2017 5250 Solution Cambio de aceite Yy filtro Banco Popular de Puel  125.00 3,915.00
Check 10/01/2017 5251 Luis Hernandez Reembolso Banco Popular de Puei  132.00 4,047.00
Check 10/12/2017 5282 Israel Donis diésel Banco Popular de Puel  199.50 4,246.50
Check 10/12/2017 5283 Fernando Cintron Inv. 000236 Banco Popular de Puer  125.00 4,371.50
Check 10/14/2017 5252 Petty Cash Diésel Donis Trucking Corp, Banco Popular de Puer  228.00 4,599.50
Nelson Ramos
Check 10/16/2017 5280 Pichardo Corte de palma por Huracan Banco Popular de Puel  1,046.50 5,646.00
Sigfredo Jardineria
Check 10/16/2017 5278 ylo Victor Vazquez Inv. 0178 Banco Popular de Puel  1,674.00 7,320.00
Check 10/18/2017 5285 Israel Donis diesel 31.5 galoes @ $4.60 Banco Popular de Puel  144.90 7,464.90
Check 10/21/2017 5286 Israel Donis diesel 20.3 galones @ 4.50 Banco Popular de Puel 91.35 7,556.25
Check 10/25/2017 5287 HC Trucking diesel Banco Popular de Puel 96.00 7,652.25
Check 10/27/2017 5288 Fernando Cintron generador Banco Popular de Puel  125.00 7,777.25
Check 10/28/2017 5289 Israel Donis 19.2 galones @$4.40 Banco Popular de Puel 84.48 7,861.73
Servicio especial por mantenimiento
Check 11/15/2017 5295 Fernando Cintron generador Inv. 000159 Banco Popular de Puer  125.00 7,986.73
7,986.73 7,986.73
7,986.73 7,986.73
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